Blutspenden in 66589 Merchweiler bis zum 18.09.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Do

20.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

18.09.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Merchweiler 66589 - Wemmetsweiler
Max von der Grun-Schule, Waldschule
(Wemmetsweiler)

Bildstockstr. 127

Merchweiler 66589
Grundschule
Allenfeldstr. 16b

Merchweiler 66589 - Wemmetsweiler
Max von der Griun-Schule, Waldschule
(Wemmetsweiler)

Bildstockstr. 127

Merchweiler 66589
Grundschule
Allenfeldstr. 16b



