## Blutspenden in 66589 Merchweiler bis zum 18.09.2025

Di	20.05.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Merchweiler 66589 - Wemmetsweiler  Max von der Grün-Schule, Waldschule (Wemmetsweiler)  Bildstockstr. 127
Mi	11.06.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Merchweiler 66589 Grundschule Allenfeldstr. 16b
Di	09.09.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Merchweiler 66589 - Wemmetsweiler  Max von der Grün-Schule, Waldschule (Wemmetsweiler)  Bildstockstr. 127
Do	18.09.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Merchweiler 66589  Grundschule  Allenfeldstr. 16b